MARINA
Park/Urban/Garden Pole Luminaires€
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

PROJECT NAME:
MODELS:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
 BB-SH-GN-PL-MRN.00.1507-CGXT.300-AG-AC429
Example:
CODE:  BB-SH-GN-PL-MRN.00.1507-CGXT.300-AG-AC429
CODE: BOCODE:
BB-SH-GN-PL
NOTES:
CODE
-LFXT.300
-LFXT.400
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 7.59˛ [19.3 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 157.48˛ [400 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 45.2 W / 4000K / 7376 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 49.4 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 51.4 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X2535
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
-MRN.00.1507
-MRN.00.1501
-MRN.00.1501
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 7.59˛ [19.3 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 94.48˛ [240 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 45.2 W / 3000K / 6860 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 45.9 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 51.4 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X2358
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
 BB-SH-GN-PL-MRN.00.1507-CGXT.300-AG-AC429
Example:
CODE: BB-SH-GN-PL-MRN.00.1507-CGXT.300-AG-AC429
CODE: BOCODE:
BB-SH-GN-PL
NOTES:
MODELS:
CODE -MRN.00.1507
-CGXT.300
-CGXT.400
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 7.59˛ [19.3 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 94.48˛ [240 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 25.2 W / 4000K / 3146 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 37.8 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 28.6 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X1081
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
-MRN.00.1507
-MRN.00.1501
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 7.59˛ [19.3 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 94.48˛ [240 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 25.2 W / 3000K / 3100 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 37.2 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 28.6 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X1065
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
 BB-SH-GN-PL-MRN.00.1507-CGXT.300-AG-AC429
Example:
CODE:  BB-SH-GN-PL-MRN.00.1507-CGXT.300-AG-AC429
CODE: BOCODE:
BB-SH-GN-PL
NOTES:
-MRN.00.1507
-MRN.00.1501
-MRN.00.1507
-MRN.00.1501
DRAWINGS:
CODE
CODE
-MRN.00.1507
-MRN.00.1501
FINISH OPTIONS:
STANDARD FINISHES
CUSTOM REQUEST FINISHES
Anthracite grey(matt)
White matt